
Main Office: 410-313-6443      Dasher Green:  410-313-6210     Ellicott City:  410-313-2750      Old Cedar Lane:  410-313-7246      Bauder Education Center: 410-313-2730 
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 ALL DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

August 2023 
Sunday  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
1 2  3 4  

 

 
 

5 
 

6 7 8 
 
 

9      
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 

 

12 

13 14 
Parent Orientation 

St. John Baptist Church 
Session One 

9:30am-11:30am 
Session Two 

1:30pm-3:30pm 
 

15 

        
 

 

16 

 
 

 

17 
 

 
 

18 
 
 

19 

20 21 
 
 

22 

 
 

23 
 
 
 

24 
 
 

25 
 
 

26 

27 
 
 
 
 
                                          

28 
 

 

29 
 
 
 
 
 

30 
FIRST DAY FOR 

STUDENTS 
 

Student Orientation 

Half day for Students 

 

31        
 

  FIRST FULL DAY 
OF SCHOOL 

  

                          
 

   WELCOME BACK! 
 

2 



Main Office: 410-313-6443      Dasher Green:  410-313-6210     Ellicott City:  410-313-2750      Old Cedar Lane:  410-313-7246      Bauder Education Center: 410-313-2730 
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September 2023 
Sunday  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

                                                                                                                         
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

1 2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

LABOR DAY 
SCHOOL AND 

OFFICES 
CLOSED 

  
 

 

5 

 

 

6 

 
7 8 9 

 

10 11 
 

 
Hearing/Vision,   
BMI Screenings 

 

12 
 

 
Hearing/Vision,    
BMI Screenings 

 

13 
 

 
Hearing/Vision,    
BMI Screenings 

 

14      
 

 
Hearing/Vision,    
BMI Screenings 

 

15 
 

 
SCHOOL IS CLOSED 

TEACHER 
WORKDAY 

 

16 

17 
 

18 

 
19 20 

 
21 
 

 
 
 
 

Policy Council Meeting 

22 
 
 
 
 
 

23 

24 
 
 
 
 
 
 

25 
 
 

SCHOOL IS CLOSED 
STAFF TRAINING 

 
 

26 27 28 29               30 

3 



Main Office: 410-313-6443      Dasher Green:  410-313-6210     Ellicott City:  410-313-2750      Old Cedar Lane:  410-313-7246      Bauder Education Center: 410-313-2730 
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October 2023 
Sunday  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1                                                   2                                                                               3 4 5 6 7 

8 
 

9 
 

INDIGENOUS 
PEOPLES’ DAY 
SCHOOL AND 

OFFICES CLOSED 

 

10 
 

11 12 
 

13 
 

14 

15 16 

 
 

17 
 

18 19 
 
 
 
 

Policy Council Meeting 

 

20 

 
 

SCHOOL IS 
CLOSED 

STAFF TRAINING 
 

21 

22 23 
 

 
 

24 
 

 
 

25 
 

 
 

26 
 
 
 

27  
 
 

 
 

28 

29 
 
 
 
 
 
                              

30    
 

 
 
 

Dental Screenings  

31 
 
 

Half Day of School 
for Students 

(Wellness Day) 

                           

3  
4 



Main Office: 410-313-6443      Dasher Green:  410-313-6210     Ellicott City:  410-313-2750      Old Cedar Lane:  410-313-7246      Bauder Education Center: 410-313-2730 
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November 2023 
 Sunday  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 

 
 

 

1 

 
 
 

Dental Screenings 

2 

 
 
 

Dental Screenings 

3 

 

 
 

Dental Screenings 

4 

 
 

5 6 
 

7 

 
8 

 
 

 

9 
 

 

10 
 
 

VETERANS DAY 
SCHOOL AND 

OFFICES CLOSED 
 

11 

12 13 

 
14 

 
15 16 

 
 
 
 

Policy Council Meeting 

17 
 

18 
 

19 20 
 

Half Day of School 
for Students 

(Parent Teacher 
Conferences) 

21 
 

Half Day of School 
for Students 

(Parent Teacher 
Conferences) 

22 
 

 
SCHOOL CLOSED 

 

23 
 

THANKSGIVING 
HOLIDAY 

SCHOOL AND 
OFFICES 
CLOSED      

 
 

24 
 

THANKSGIVING 
HOLIDAY 

SCHOOL AND 
OFFICES 
CLOSED   

 
 

25 

26 27 
 

28                                                 
                                      
 

 

29                                   
 

30                                                                
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Main Office: 410-313-6443      Dasher Green:  410-313-6210     Ellicott City:  410-313-2750      Old Cedar Lane:  410-313-7246      Bauder Education Center: 410-313-2730 
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December 2023 
Sunday  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
BE SURE TO READ THE “INCLEMENT WEATHER 

POLICY” IN THE PARENT HANDBOOK SECTION OF THIS CALENDAR 

 
  

 

1 
 

SCHOOL IS 
CLOSED 

STAFF TRAINING 

2 

3 4 
 

5 

 

6 7 8 9 

10 11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

Half Day of School 
for Students 

(Wellness Day) 
 

14 15 
 

16 

17 18 
 

19 
    

20    
 
 

      

21 
 
 

22  
 

 

23 

24 
 
 
 
                             
                 
                                31 

25        
WINTER 

HOLIDAY 
SCHOOL AND 

OFFICES CLOSED 

 
 
 

                               

26   

 
WINTER 

HOLIDAY 
SCHOOL CLOSED 

 
 

27 

    
WINTER 

HOLIDAY 
SCHOOL CLOSED 

 
 

28 

 
WINTER 

HOLIDAY 
SCHOOL CLOSED 

 

29 
 

WINTER 
HOLIDAY 

SCHOOL CLOSED 

 

30 

6 
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Main Office: 410-313-6443      Dasher Green:  410-313-6210     Ellicott City:  410-313-2750      Old Cedar Lane:  410-313-7246      Bauder Education Center: 410-313-2730 
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January 2024 
Sunday  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

   
 

 
 

 

1 
 

NEW YEAR’S DAY 
SCHOOL & OFFICES 

CLOSED 

             
 

2 
 

 
SCHOOL 

RE-OPENS 
 

3 4 5 6 

 
 

7 8 

 
 

9 

 

10 11 12 
 

13 

14 
 

15 
 

MARTIN 
LUTHER KING 

JR. DAY 
SCHOOL AND 

OFFICES CLOSED 

16 
 

17 
 
Half Day of School 

for Students 
(Wellness Day) 

 

18 
 

 
 
 
 

Policy Council Meeting 

19 20 

21 
 

22 
 
 

SCHOOL IS CLOSED 
STAFF TRAINING 

 

23 
 

24 25 

 
 

26 
 

27 

28 

            

 

 

 

                         

        

29 
   
 
 
 
                          
 
                            
                           

30 31 BE SURE TO READ THE “INCLEMENT WEATHER 
POLICY” IN THE PARENT HANDBOOK SECTION OF THIS 

CALENDAR 
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February 2024 
Sunday  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
BE SURE TO READ THE “INCLEMENT WEATHER 

POLICY” IN THE PARENT HANDBOOK SECTION OF THIS CALENDAR 

 
 

                                  
 

1 2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 7 
 

Half Day of School 
for Students 

(Parent Teacher 
Conferences) 

 

8 

 
Half Day of School 

for Students 
(Parent Teacher 

Conferences) 
 

9 

 
 

SCHOOL IS CLOSED 
STAFF TRAINING 

 
 

 

10 

11 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
14 
 

15 

 
 
 
 

Policy Council Meeting 

16 
 

17 

18 
 

19 

 
PRESIDENTS DAY 

SCHOOL AND 
OFFICES CLOSED 

 

20 
 

21 22 
 

 

23 24 

25 
 

26  27                                                                                                                          28                                                                    29  
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Main Office: 410-313-6443      Dasher Green:  410-313-6210     Ellicott City:  410-313-2750      Old Cedar Lane:  410-313-7246      Bauder Education Center: 410-313-2730 
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March 2024 
Sunday  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

                       

1 
 
 

2 

3 4 5  6 
 

7 8 
 

SCHOOL IS 
CLOSED 

STAFF TRAINING 
 

9 

10 
 

11 12 13 
 
Half Day of School 

for Students 
(Wellness Day) 

 

14 
 

 

15 
 

16 

17 18 
 

19 20 21 
 

 
 
 
 

Policy Council Meeting 

22 
 

23 

24 
 
 
 
 
 
                                    31 

25 
 

SPRING BREAK 
SCHOOL CLOSED 

 

26 
 

SPRING BREAK 
SCHOOL CLOSED 

 

27 
 

SPRING BREAK 
SCHOOL CLOSED 

 

28 
 

SPRING BREAK 
SCHOOL CLOSED 

 

29 
 

GOOD FRIDAY 
SCHOOL & 

OFFICES CLOSED 
SPRING BREAK 

30 

9 
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April 2024 
Sunday  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
 
 

1 
 
 

SPRING BREAK 
SCHOOL CLOSED 

 
 

2 
 
 
 

3 

 
 

 

4 
 
 
 

5 
 
 

6 

7 

 
 

8 
 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 

SCHOOL IS 
CLOSED 

STAFF TRAINING 
 

11 

 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 

14 
 

 
 

15 
 

 

16 
 
 

17 
 
   

18  
 
 
 
 

Policy Council Meeting 

19 
 
 

20 

21 
 
 
 
 
 
                                

 

22 
 

 
 

 23 
 

 

24 
 

 

25 
 

 

26 
 

 

27 

28 29 30 
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May 2024 
 Sunday  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

                    
    
 

 

1 2 3 4 

5 6 
 

 
Dental Screenings 

 
 
 

7 
 
 

Dental Screenings 

8 
 
 

Dental Screenings 

9 
 

 
Dental Screenings 

 
 

10 
 

 
Dental Screenings 

 

11 

12 13 
 

 
 

BMI Screenings 

14 
 

 
 

BMI Screenings 

15 
 
 
 

BMI Screenings 

16 
 
 

 
BMI Screenings 

 
Policy Council Meeting 

 
 

17 

 
 

SCHOOL IS CLOSED 
STAFF TRAINING 

 
 

18 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 23 

 
 

24 
 

25 

26 
 
                                 

 
 
                                   
                                 

27                 
 

MEMORIAL 
DAY 

SCHOOL & 
OFFICES CLOSED 

                                                                 

28 
 

29                                                                                          30                                                                   
  

31  

11 
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June 2024 
Sunday  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

                                                                                   

1 

2 3 4 
 

 

5 
 
Half Day of School 

for Students 
Pre-K 

Parent/Teacher 
Conferences 

 

6 
 

7 
 
Half Day of School 

for Students 
Pre-K 

Parent/Teacher 
Conferences 

 
 

8 

9 
 

10 
 

 
SCHOOL IS CLOSED 

STAFF TRAINING 

11 

 
 
 

12 13 
      

 
 

14 

 
 
 

15 

16 17 

 
 
 

18 
 

19 
 

 
JUNETEENTH 
SCHOOL AND 

OFFICES CLOSED 
 

20 
 
 
 
 
 

Policy Council Meeting 

 
 

21 22 

23 
 
 
 
 
 
                              30                  

 
 

24 25 26 
 

27              28 29 
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July 2024 
Sunday  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

                 1 2 3 4 
 

SCHOOL & OFFICES 
CLOSED 

INDEPENDENCE 
DAY HOLIDAY 

 

5 
 

 
SCHOOL 
CLOSED 

6 

7 8 9 
 

 

10 
 

 

11 
 

12 
 
 

 

13 

14 
 

15 
 

 
 

16 

 
 
 

17 18 
      

 
 
 
 

Policy Council Meeting 

 
 

19 

 
 
 

20 

21 22 

 
 

SCHOOL IS CLOSED 
STAFF TRAINING 

23 
 

24 
 

 

25 
 

 
 

26 27 

28 
 
 
 
 
 
                                  

 
 

29 30 31 
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August 2024 

Sunday  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 

 
 
  

1 
LAST DAY OF 
SCHOOL FOR 

STUDENTS 
Half Day for 

Students 
 

2 
 

LAST DAY FOR 
TEACHERS 

 
 

3 
 

4 5 6 
 
 

7      
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 

 

10 

11 12 

       
 
 

13 

        
 
 

14 

 
 

15 
 
 

16 
 
 

17 

18 19 
 
 

20 

 
 

21 
 
 
 

22 
 
 

23 
 
 

24 

25 
 
 
 
 
                                          

26 
 
 

 

27 
 
 
 
 

28 
 

 29                                             30 31 

14 


